
Friday Faculty In-Service

Spring 2019

Day Date Time Activity Room Facilitator(s)

Friday 5-Apr 9:00-3:30 Native Wellness Institute-

 all day /all staff

lunch will be provided

Friday 12-Apr 9:00-all day Mental Health Training

10:30-12:00 T/L Indigenous Research Class

1:00-3:00 FIG Meetings

Friday 19-Apr 9:00-1:00 Assessment work

liunch will be provided

1:00-3:00 CC Meeting

Friday 26-Apr 9:00-10:30 Core Theme Meeting

10:45-12:00 T/L Indigenous Research Class

1:00-3:00 FRT/Meeting with Dean

Friday 3-May 9:00-1:00 Assessment work

lunch will be provided

1:00-3:00 CC Meeting

Friday 10-May 9:00-10:30 CSS exchange

10:30 12:00 Prep/Advising

1:30-5:00 Employee Recognition Picnic

Friday 17-May 9:00-5:00 Vine Deloria Symposium

Friday 24-May 9:00-10:30 Core Theme

10:45-12:00 T/L Indigenous Research Class

1:00-3:00 CC Meeting

Friday 31-May 9:00-11:00 Student Focus group

1:00-3:00 CC Meeting

Friday 7-Jun 9:00-10:30 Accreditation Spring Check in- all staff

10:30-12:00 FIG Meetings

1:00-3:00 FRT/Meeting with Dean

Monday 17-Jun Grading/Assessment Completion

Grades due June 17, 2019 5:00PM

Lunch every Friday 12-1:00

                             Last day of classes is June 14, 2019


